Hooper Storage/ Equalization Project 09-PS-UF-0007

Bid opened: 4-27-12

ITEM NO.	. DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITIES	CECIL D. GASSIOTT, L.L.C.		WHARTON-SMITH, INC.		LAYNE HEAVY CIVIL, INC.		CAJUN CCONSTRUCTORS INC.	
			AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2010100	Clearing and Grubbing	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2020300	Removal of Concrete Pavement	SY	100	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.0
2020900	Saw Cutting Concrete or Asphalt	LF	510	\$15.00	\$7,650.00	\$10.00	\$5,100.00	\$8.00	\$4,080.00	\$16.50	\$8,415.0
4020200	Aggregate Surface Course, In-Place	CY	160	\$75.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$53.00	\$8,480.00	\$52.30	\$8,368.0
5020106	6" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	SY	100	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$44.00	\$4,400.00
7050124	24" Thick Riprap	SY	60	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$112.00	\$6,720.00	\$28.85	\$1,731.0
804010R	Unrestrained Joint Ductile Iron Sewer Force Main (42")	LF	2745	\$220.00	\$603,900.00	\$380.00	\$1,043,100.00	\$273.00	\$749,385.00	\$408.20	\$1,120,509.00
804041Q	Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Sewer Force Main (36") Restrained Joint Ductile Iron Sewer Force Main	LF	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$840.00	\$21,000.00	\$564.00	\$14,100.00	\$2,358.00	\$58,950.00
804041R	(42")	LF	605	\$512.30	\$309,941.50	\$600.00	\$363,000.00	\$370.00	\$223,850.00	\$497.65	\$301,078.2
8041100	Plug and Abandon Force Main (Cap Each End)	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$45,000.00		\$23,600.00	\$23,600.00		
8044000	Valve Vault	EACH	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$281,390.00	\$281,390.00	\$93,800.00	\$93,800.00	\$26,325.00	
8045000	Fittings	LB	53640		\$214,560.00		\$268,200.00		\$214,560.00		
8049003	3" Air Release/Vaccum Valve	EACH	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,460.00	\$5,460.00	\$7,395.00	
8049006	6" Air Release/Vacuum Valve	EACH	3	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00		\$21,900.00	\$14,135.00	\$42,405.0
8049008	8" Air Release/Vacuum Valve	EACH	2	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$7,837.00	\$15,674.00	\$24,850.00	\$49,700.00
817001U	60" Jacked and Bored Casing including Carrier Pipe	LF	160	\$1,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$264,000.00	\$1,233.00	\$197,280.00	\$1,935.00	\$309,600.00
0000004	Demolition & Site Restoration of Pump Station (PS No. 897)			£400,000,00	¢4.00,000,00	\$400,000,00	\$400,000,00	¢50,000,00	\$50,000,00	¢57.400.00	ФЕ 7 400 0
8200001	Miscellaneous Work and Cleanup	LUMP	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	. ,	\$58,600.00	\$57,190.00	
8211101	15-FT Chain Link Double Gate, 6-FT Height	LUMP EACH	1	\$5,000.00 \$750.00	\$5,000.00 \$750.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$234,500.00	\$234,500.00		
9020715 9021300	Rebuilt Fence	LF	290		\$14,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$40.00	\$2,500.00	. ,	\$1,300.00 \$7,540.00	\$0,110.00	. ,
9021300	Temporary Silt Fencing	LF	7135	·	\$14,270.00		\$11,600.00				
9030800	Seed	LB	35		\$595.00		\$595.00		. ,	\$2.00 \$18.35	
9030900	Fertilizer	LB	1550	\$2.25	\$3,487.50	\$3.00	\$4,650.00	\$2.00	\$3,100.00	\$18.33 \$2.45	
9031000	Water	MGAL	0.11	\$85.00	\$9.35	\$1,000.00	\$110.00				. ,
	Slab Sod	SY	6350								
9031600	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00			\$10,000.00				
9050100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	LUMP	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			. ,	\$12,600.00		. ,
2000.00	Driveway Crossing For Sanitary Sewer		<u>'</u>	\$2,222.00	\$3,000.00	Ţ: <u>=</u> ,000.00	Ţ: <u></u> ,,,,,,,,	Ţ: <u>=</u> ,000.00	Ţ: <u></u> ,,,,,,,,,	+	430,.0010
9079000	Construction	LF	270	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$220.00	\$59,400.00	\$78.00	\$21,060.00	\$152.75	\$41,242.50
9090100	Mobilization	LUMP	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.0
9900001	Equalization Storage Facility	LUMP	1	\$15,000,000.00	\$15,000,000.00	\$13,877,000.00	\$13,877,000.00	\$14,853,186.00	\$14,853,186.00	\$15,721,378.20	\$15,721,378.2
9900002	Utility Relocation Allowance	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0
9900003	Vibration Monitoring	EACH	20	\$25,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$555.00	\$11,100.0
				TOTAL	\$17,427,113.35	TOTAL	\$17,577,000.00	TOTAL	\$17,723,372.00	TOTAL	\$18,298,000.00